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74LVC14AMTR
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Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

74LVC14AMTR Price

Technical Information of 74LVC14AMTR
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

74LVC

Series

Package / Case

74LVC14AMTR
STMicroelectronics
Tape & Reel (TR)

1.65V~36V

14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

74LVC14AMTR
STMicroelectronics
IC INVERTER 6CH 6-INP 14S0O

2554 pcs in stock
74LVC14AMTR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Supplier Device Package
Packaging

Other Names

Operating Temperature -55°C ~125°C Number of Inputs

Number of Circuits 6 Mounting Type

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Max Propagation Delay @ V, Max CL
Logic Type Inverter Logic Level - Low

Logic Level - High 14V ~22V Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Features - Detailed Description

Current - Quiescent (Max) 10pA Current - Output High, Low

Base Part Number 74LVC14

74LVC14AMTR Details PDF
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Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC INVERTER 6CH 6-INP 14S0O

2554

14-SO

Tape & Reel (TR)
497-1074-2

6

Surface Mount
6.4ns @ 3.3V, 50pF

03VvV~08V

Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Inverter IC 6 Channel 14-SO

24mA, 24mA

74LVC14AMTR 2554pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74LVC14AMTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74LVC14AMTR with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74LVC14AMTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Download 74LVC14AMTR Datasheet

Description

IC HEX SCHMITT INVERTER 14-SSOP

IC HEX SCHMITT INVERTER 14TSSOP

IC HEX INV SCHMITT TRIG 14TSSOP

74LVC14APW NXP

74LVC14ADR TI

74LVC14APW+112 NXP

IC SCHMITT TRIG HEX INV 14S0OIC

IC HEX SCHMITT INVERTER 14S0O

IC SCHMITT TRIGGER HEX 14TSSOP

74LVC14AD NXP

74LVC14ADB NXP

IC SCHMITT TRIG HEX INV 14TSSOP

IC HEX SCHMITT INVERTER 14TSSOP

74LVC14ADT NXP

74IVC14APWR PHILIPS

IC HEX INV SCHMITT TRIG 14SSOP

IC SCHMITT TRIG HEX INV 14SOIC

74LVC14AD+118 NXP

IC INVERTER 6CH 6-INP 14TSSOP

IC SCHMITT TRIG HEX INV 14SOIC

74LVC14AMTR Electronics
Supplier 74LVC14AMTR
74LVC14AMTR Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

Nexperia USA Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

N/A

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

NXP USA Inc.

NXP

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

PHILIPS

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

STMicroelectronics

Nexperia USA Inc.

74LVC14AMTR Components
Order 74LVC14AMTR Online

74LVC14AMTR PDF

Quantity

2558 pcs

19136 pcs

2606 pcs

30000 pcs

2586 pcs

2612 pcs

2650 pcs

3450 pcs

2627 pcs

51474 pcs

8000 pcs

2529 pcs

2597 pcs

2694 pcs

7443 pcs

2535 pcs

2675 pcs

2646 pcs

2547 pcs

2602 pcs
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